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TACTIC

TD110-3N-0420

APTUKY

BpeHg

Twmn cBepna

Tun oxnaxoeHus

TN XBOCTOBMKA

L1

NokpblTNE

O6uasa annHa OAL
O6pabaTbiBaeMbl MaTepuan
rny6uHa cBepneHusa
IOunameTp ceepna (DC)
Yron npwv BepLumHe

Cepwuv4a cBepna

HunameTp xBocTtoBMKa DMM
MaTepuan ceepna

KonunyectBo Ha cknage

TD110-3N-0420
TACTIC
crnupanbHoe ONng oTBEPCTUI
BHellHee
unnmHgp DIN 6535HA
24
TIAISIN
66
B
3D
4.20
140°
TD110-3N
6
TBEPObIV CN1aB

3



https://tactic-tool.ru/solid-drill/td110-3n-0420



